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單位 姓名 靶位 90公尺 70公尺 50M 30M 總分 排名 10+X X
桃園縣 郭振維 2B 302 321 334 357 1314 1
新竹縣 張書杰 7B 290 310 334 354 1288 2
花蓮縣 田　剛 15C 284 307 336 344 1271 3 53 29
花蓮縣 宋佳駿 14C 288 311 331 341 1271 4 53 24
新竹縣 黃駿皓 6B 285 316 324 346 1271 5 51
桃園縣 彭士誠 3B 286 296 331 350 1263 6 49
臺北市 王厚傑 1A 287 303 323 350 1263 7 46
新竹市 張誌清 12B 269 316 326 351 1262 8
臺北市 洪鈺淇 2A 282 308 319 352 1261 9
新北市 陳宥辰 5A 284 302 324 350 1260 10
高雄市 歐治邦 17A 273 305 321 351 1250 11 44
臺中市 陳界綸 12A 284 304 322 340 1250 12 38
新竹市  林昱辰 11B 281 300 321 347 1249 13
花蓮縣 高浩文 16C 272 303 327 346 1248 14
臺東縣 陳勁宇 17C 274 301 320 352 1247 15
臺北市 褚書瑜 3A 270 299 323 352 1244 16 55
新竹縣 謝仲豪 5B 286 300 312 346 1244 17 48
新北市 俞昊均 7A 277 287 328 351 1243 18
南投縣 林子堯 1C 274 309 317 340 1240 19
桃園縣 邱昱瑾 1B 280 285 327 346 1238 20
新北市 陳詩園 6A 277 300 318 341 1236 21
臺東縣 鐘幃瀚 18C 290 291 311 341 1233 22
花蓮縣 王正邦 13C 262 295 328 347 1232 23
桃園縣 徐昱琦 4B 271 306 308 345 1230 24
臺南市 黃文證 15A 266 309 317 328 1220 25
新竹市 黃　奕 10B 257 297 326 339 1219 26
南投縣 宇聖華 3C 279 298 302 337 1216 27
臺東縣 郭品宏 20C 267 297 306 345 1215 28 43
新竹縣 曾偉豪 8B 257 302 316 340 1215 29 38
彰化縣 王琨棟 19B 264 282 316 349 1211 30 41 19
臺南市 林哲瑋 14A 271 277 322 341 1211 31 41 15
新北市 陳昱儒 8A 255 286 327 342 1210 32
臺南市 吳昆霖 13A 254 287 318 343 1202 33
臺中市 郭佳龍 11A 260 281 316 341 1198 34 44
臺北市 陳品勳 4A 259 290 314 335 1198 35 38
臺中市 徐任蔚 9A 252 290 307 347 1196 36
高雄市 張宗善 18A 248 284 311 341 1184 37
臺東縣 鄭安志 19C 249 279 309 338 1175 38
南投縣 林奕峰 2C 262 294 286 332 1174 39
臺中市 黃國堡 10A 251 282 304 331 1168 40
臺南市 謝宗翰 16A 255 265 309 337 1166 41
宜蘭縣 陳嘉銘 12C 253 283 297 332 1165 42
苗栗縣 陳浩偉 16B 236 292 304 330 1162 43
苗栗縣 賴郁勝 13B 249 269 300 340 1158 44
屏東縣 黃嘉明 5C 212 278 298 334 1122 45 22
高雄市 歐俊佑 20A 236 257 306 323 1122 46 21
彰化縣 蕭聖鋒 18B 236 261 285 330 1112 47
屏東縣 李鴻廷 8C 228 299 276 308 1111 48
基隆市 蔣容斌 22A 224 262 300 324 1110 49
高雄市 康育銘 19A 209 253 279 323 1064 50

102年全國運動會-射箭項目
公開男子組

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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苗栗縣 周君龍 14B 175 242 298 330 1045 51
彰化縣 陳文國 17B 222 255 245 322 1044 52
彰化縣 陳亮勲 20B 218 253 258 310 1039 53 12
苗栗縣 林明良 15B 212 247 269 311 1039 54 10
基隆市 方敏睿 21A 192 245 226 311 974 55
基隆市 黃若汶 23A 198 256 229 284 967 56
嘉義縣 謝昌佑 22B 154 178 231 291 854 57
屏東縣 郭長恩 7C 151 232 190 276 849 58
嘉義縣 林彥宇 23B 140 199 170 290 799 59
嘉義縣 林瑞煌 21B 138 176 207 247 768 60
南投縣 余冠燐 4C 0 0 331 352 683 61
新竹市 林哲弘 9B 288 283 0 0 571 62
宜蘭縣 陳文良 10C 0 102 76 189 367 63
宜蘭縣 陳照平 9C 0 0 61 179 240 64
屏東縣 楊達義 6C 98 2 0 0 100 65
宜蘭縣 柯榮雄 11C 0 0 0 0 0 66

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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單位 姓名 靶位 70公尺 60公尺 50公尺 30公尺 總分 排名 10+X X
新竹市 譚雅婷 9B 337 340 319 353 1349 1
南投縣 袁叔琪 5A 322 334 329 342 1327 2
桃園縣 彭家楙 15A 319 329 329 347 1324 3
新北市 林芳瑜 7B 309 335 318 353 1315 4
新北市 雷千瑩 5B 312 334 325 343 1314 5
桃園縣 張心怡 12A 311 331 322 346 1310 6
新竹市 林詩嘉 10B 315 331 320 342 1308 7
桃園縣 羅筱媛 13A 315 323 320 348 1306 8
新竹市 吳佳鴻 8B 325 321 313 341 1300 9
新竹縣 林佳恩 13B 306 324 311 346 1287 10
桃園縣 劉淑庭 14A 305 311 318 347 1281 11
臺中市 楊念綉 17B 304 326 312 334 1276 12
新竹縣 沈筱珺 15B 304 307 322 342 1275 13
新竹市 喻亭妍 11B 297 329 303 340 1269 14
高雄市 林芝渝 17A 304 322 303 336 1265 15
臺北市 劉芝綺 3C 294 309 310 347 1260 16
花蓮縣 吳祐君 2A 289 321 307 341 1258 17
花蓮縣 林明靜 3A 311 297 304 340 1252 18 38 10
南投縣 林筱瑩 6A 308 311 312 321 1252 18 38 9
花蓮縣 彭暐婷 4A 296 310 300 344 1250 20
臺中市 陳玫翎 18B 301 307 306 335 1249 21
新北市 藍翊禎 6B 291 308 306 342 1247 22
臺中市 李伊婷 16B 283 307 306 348 1244 23
臺南市 柯乃綺 13C 285 310 302 341 1238 24
臺南市 王嘉吟 10C 289 305 299 339 1232 25
臺北市 黃珮瑄 4C 285 307 297 340 1229 26 36
臺南市 陳信伶 12C 304 305 281 339 1229 26 38
臺東縣 盧念欣 8C 286 301 294 333 1214 28
高雄市 張芥瑜 16A 291 293 299 328 1211 29
南投縣 曾麗文 7A 286 306 280 335 1207 30
新北市 林華珊 4B 284 301 294 326 1205 31
臺南市 張嘉純 11C 295 300 275 326 1196 32
臺北市 林郁倢 6C 287 283 292 333 1195 33
屏東縣 張嘉伊 10A 273 303 284 324 1184 34
苗栗縣 彭彥婷 14C 268 302 292 318 1180 35
新竹縣 陳嘉敏 12B 265 295 284 334 1178 36
新竹縣 林家卉 14B 279 298 268 325 1170 37 23 9
彰化縣 張香味 1C 287 301 264 318 1170 37 23 12
南投縣 全紫瑩 8A 273 289 271 333 1166 39
屏東縣 許念予 11A 243 287 282 339 1151 40
彰化縣 陳育淇 2C 264 289 256 325 1134 41
花蓮縣 陳宣含 1A 255 293 260 319 1127 42 22
高雄市 簡采萍 18A 261 289 263 314 1127 43 21
基隆市 鄒亞晴 1B 255 276 275 316 1122 44
臺中市 唐偲庭 19B 244 269 268 327 1108 45
臺東縣 黃兆璟 7C 252 252 256 313 1073 46

102年全國運動會-射箭項目
公開女子組

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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苗栗縣 周雅云 15C 245 272 236 316 1069 47
臺東縣  賴少玟 9C 212 257 260 320 1049 48
基隆市 楊之儀 3B 235 252 230 298 1015 49
屏東縣 林易瑾 9A 216 245 203 295 959 50
高雄市 高瑄徽 19A 152 262 228 283 925 51
基隆市 馬荷玲 2B 196 212 172 272 852 52
臺北市 常宜珊 5C 0 0 0 0 0 53

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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靶位 單　　位 姓　名 90M 70M 50M 30M
個人

總分

團體

總分

團體

排名

1B 桃園縣 邱昱瑾 280 285 327 346 1238 1

2B 桃園縣 郭振維 302 321 334 357 1314 1

3B 桃園縣 彭士誠 286 296 331 350 1263 1

4B 桃園縣 徐昱琦 271 306 308 345 1230 1

5B 新竹縣 謝仲豪 286 300 312 346 1244 2

6B 新竹縣 黃駿皓 285 316 324 346 1271 2

7B 新竹縣 張書杰 290 310 334 354 1288 2

8B 新竹縣 曾偉豪 257 302 316 340 1215 2

13C 花蓮縣 王正邦 262 295 328 347 1232 3

14C 花蓮縣 宋佳駿 288 311 331 341 1271 3

15C 花蓮縣 田　剛 284 307 336 344 1271 3

16C 花蓮縣 高浩文 272 303 327 346 1248 3

1A 臺北市 王厚傑 287 303 323 350 1263 4

2A 臺北市 洪鈺淇 282 308 319 352 1261 4

3A 臺北市 褚書瑜 270 299 323 352 1244 4

4A 臺北市 陳品勳 259 290 314 335 1198 4

5A 新北市 陳宥辰 284 302 324 350 1260 5

6A 新北市 陳詩園 277 300 318 341 1236 5

7A 新北市 俞昊均 277 287 328 351 1243 5

8A 新北市 陳昱儒 255 286 327 342 1210 5

9B 新竹市 林哲弘 288 283 0 0 571 6

10B 新竹市 黃　奕 257 297 326 339 1219 6

11B 新竹市  林昱辰 281 300 321 347 1249 6

12B 新竹市 張誌清 269 316 326 351 1262 6

17C 臺東縣 陳勁宇 274 301 320 352 1247 7

18C 臺東縣 鐘幃瀚 290 291 311 341 1233 7

19C 臺東縣 鄭安志 249 279 309 338 1175 7

20C 臺東縣 郭品宏 267 297 306 345 1215 7

9A 臺中市 徐任蔚 252 290 307 347 1196 8

10A 臺中市 黃國堡 251 282 304 331 1168 8

11A 臺中市 郭佳龍 260 281 316 341 1198 8

12A 臺中市 陳界綸 284 304 322 340 1250 8

13A 臺南市 吳昆霖 254 287 318 343 1202 9

14A 臺南市 林哲瑋 271 277 322 341 1211 9

15A 臺南市 黃文證 266 309 317 328 1220 9

16A 臺南市 謝宗翰 255 265 309 337 1166 9

1C 南投縣 林子堯 274 309 317 340 1240 10

2C 南投縣 林奕峰 262 294 286 332 1174 10

3C 南投縣 宇聖華 279 298 302 337 1216 10

4C 南投縣 余冠燐 0 0 331 352 683 10

17A 高雄市 歐治邦 273 305 321 351 1250 11

18A 高雄市 張宗善 248 284 311 341 1184 11

19A 高雄市 康育銘 209 253 279 323 1064 11

20A 高雄市 歐俊佑 236 257 306 323 1122 11

17B 彰化縣 陳文國 222 255 245 322 1044 12

18B 彰化縣 蕭聖鋒 236 261 285 330 1112 12

19B 彰化縣 王琨棟 264 282 316 349 1211 12

20B 彰化縣 陳亮勲 218 253 258 310 1039 12

102年全國運動會-射箭項目

公開男子組團體賽

3815 1

3803 2

3790 3

3768 4

3739 5

3730 6

3695 7

3644 8

3633 9

3630 10

3556 11

3367 12

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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公開男子組團體賽

13B 苗栗縣 賴郁勝 249 269 300 340 1158 13

14B 苗栗縣 周君龍 175 242 298 330 1045 13

15B 苗栗縣 林明良 212 247 269 311 1039 13

16B 苗栗縣 陳浩偉 236 292 304 330 1162 13

5C 屏東縣 黃嘉明 212 278 298 334 1122 14

6C 屏東縣 楊達義 98 2 0 0 100 14

7C 屏東縣 郭長恩 151 232 190 276 849 14

8C 屏東縣 李鴻廷 228 299 276 308 1111 14

21A 基隆市 方敏睿 192 245 226 311 974 15

22A 基隆市 蔣容斌 224 262 300 324 1110 15

23A 基隆市 黃若汶 198 256 229 284 967 15

0 基隆市 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

21B 嘉義縣 林瑞煌 138 176 207 247 768 16

22B 嘉義縣 謝昌佑 154 178 231 291 854 16

23B 嘉義縣 林彥宇 140 199 170 290 799 16

0 嘉義縣 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

9C 宜蘭縣 陳照平 0 0 61 179 240 17

10C 宜蘭縣 陳文良 0 102 76 189 367 17

11C 宜蘭縣 柯榮雄 0 0 0 0 0 17

12C 宜蘭縣 陳嘉銘 253 283 297 332 1165 17

3365 13

3082 14

3051 15

2421 16

1772 17

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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總分

團體

總分

團體
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9B 新竹市 譚雅婷 337 340 319 353 1349 1

10B 新竹市 林詩嘉 315 331 320 342 1308 1

11B 新竹市 喻亭妍 297 329 303 340 1269 1

8B 新竹市 吳佳鴻 325 321 313 341 1300 1

13A 桃園縣 羅筱媛 315 323 320 348 1306 2

14A 桃園縣 劉淑庭 305 311 318 347 1281 2

15A 桃園縣 彭家楙 319 329 329 347 1324 2

12A 桃園縣 張心怡 311 331 322 346 1310 2

5B 新北市 雷千瑩 312 334 325 343 1314 3

6B 新北市 藍翊禎 291 308 306 342 1247 3

7B 新北市 林芳瑜 309 335 318 353 1315 3

4B 新北市 林華珊 284 301 294 326 1205 3

5A 南投縣 袁叔琪 322 334 329 342 1327 4

6A 南投縣 林筱瑩 308 311 312 321 1252 4

7A 南投縣 曾麗文 286 306 280 335 1207 4

8A 南投縣 全紫瑩 273 289 271 333 1166 4

18B 臺中市 陳玫翎 301 307 306 335 1249 5

19B 臺中市 唐偲庭 244 269 268 327 1108 5

17B 臺中市 楊念綉 304 326 312 334 1276 5

16B 臺中市 李伊婷 283 307 306 348 1244 5

1A 花蓮縣 陳宣含 255 293 260 319 1127 6

4A 花蓮縣 彭暐婷 296 310 300 344 1250 6

2A 花蓮縣 吳祐君 289 321 307 341 1258 6

3A 花蓮縣 林明靜 311 297 304 340 1252 6

12B 新竹縣 陳嘉敏 265 295 284 334 1178 7

13B 新竹縣 林佳恩 306 324 311 346 1287 7

14B 新竹縣 林家卉 279 298 268 325 1170 7

15B 新竹縣 沈筱珺 304 307 322 342 1275 7

11C 臺南市 張嘉純 295 300 275 326 1196 8

12C 臺南市 陳信伶 304 305 281 339 1229 8

13C 臺南市 柯乃綺 285 310 302 341 1238 8

10C 臺南市 王嘉吟 289 305 299 339 1232 8

3C 臺北市 劉芝綺 294 309 310 347 1260 9

4C 臺北市 黃珮瑄 285 307 297 340 1229 9

5C 臺北市 常宜珊 0 0 0 0 0 9

6C 臺北市 林郁倢 287 283 292 333 1195 9

16A 高雄市 張芥瑜 291 293 299 328 1211 10

17A 高雄市 林芝渝 304 322 303 336 1265 10

18A 高雄市 簡采萍 261 289 263 314 1127 10

19A 高雄市 高瑄徽 152 262 228 283 925 10

7C 臺東縣 黃兆璟 252 252 256 313 1073 11

8C 臺東縣 盧念欣 286 301 294 333 1214 11

9C 臺東縣  賴少玟 212 257 260 320 1049 11

臺東縣  0 0 0 0 0 0 11

9A 屏東縣 林易瑾 216 245 203 295 959 12

10A 屏東縣 張嘉伊 273 303 284 324 1184 12

11A 屏東縣 許念予 243 287 282 339 1151 12

屏東縣 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

1B 基隆市 鄒亞晴 255 276 275 316 1122 13

2B 基隆市 馬荷玲 196 212 172 272 852 13

3B 基隆市 楊之儀 235 252 230 298 1015 13

基隆市 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

102年全國運動會-射箭項目

公開女子組團體賽

3786 4

3760 6

3957 1

3940 2

3876 3

2989 13

3294 12

3769 5

3740 7

3699 8

3684 9

3603 10

3336 11

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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